03/04/2020

. Extrato das Contas Individuais

Origem do Extrato:
GovConta CAIXA:
Conta Referéncia:

Noms:
Perfodae:

Dats Moy
01/03/2020
19/03/2020
18/03/2020
23/03/2020
23/03/2020
27/03/2020
27/03/2020
31/03/2020

Mr., Boo.

o000t
oocoosd
000060
000000
slelsiels
00000

Higthrice

SALDO ANTERIOR
REM BASICA
CRED JURDS

REM BASICA
CRED JUROS

REM BASICA
CRED JURGS
SALDO FINAL

GovCeonta Caixa

0,0G000000
0,00500000
£,00000000
0,00500000
0,00000000
0,00500000

GOVCONTA CAIKA

1932600006

1932/013/00044391-5

MUNICIPIO CORONEL VIVIDA

de: 01/03/2020 até: 31/03/2020

Yelor {HE) Baldo {5}
2,954,48C

0,00 2.954,48C

3,78C 2.958,24C

0,00 2.958,24C

7.66C 2,965,90C

¢,00 2.965,90C

3,35C 2.869,25C
2.969,25C

https:/fgovconta.caixa.gov.br/sigovlextratolconta_indiw‘dua!/imprimir‘do?nomeForm=extratcContamdividualForm&obtvmuH 4/



